
8.—7-

CLASS XIII.—DEFENCE DEPARTMENT-continued.

64

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
18' 1-92.

POLICE—continued. £

24
25
26
27
28
29
80
31
32
88
84

VOTE No. 65—continued.
Othee Chaeges—

Retiring Allowances
Police Prosecutions
Purchase of Horses
Forage
Saddlery
Travelling-expenses and Transport of Prisoners
Repairing, painting, and renewing Stations
Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light
Rent of Out-stations
Compensation for Loss of Office to Officers retrenched
Contingencies

500
500
250

2,000
100

5,600
750

1,200
2,000
1,162
3,000

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Revenues Act, 1891"

17,062

500

Total—Vote No. 65

16, 562

95,16

TOTAL OE CLASS XIII. £17 1,457


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

