Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.		1891-92.	
ļ	POLICE—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 65—continued.		
24	OTHER CHARGES—	500	
2 5	Retiring Allowances Police Prosecutions	500	
26	Purchase of Horses	250	
27	Forage	2,000	
28	Saddlery	100	
29	Travelling-expenses and Transport of Prisoners	5,600	
30	Renairing, painting, and renewing Stations	750	
31	Rations for Prisoners, Fuel, and Light	1,200	
32	Rent of Out-stations	2,000	
33	Compensation for Loss of Office to Officers retrenched	1,162	
34	Contingencies	3,000	
	Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The	17,062	
	Public Revenues Act, 1891"	500	
		16, 562	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 65		95,161